
Invoice #:  2024
  

     623 Sweetbriar Road, Angier, NC 27501

To:

 

www.PayPal.me/horseshuttle

Qty Unit Price Line Total

 20.00             

 15.00             

 5.00               

 20.00             

 5.00               

  

 10.00             

 16.00             

 10.00             

 18.00             

  

  

  

 10.00             

 8.00               

Subtotal -$               

  

Total  

Invoice
AT  Your Service  

Horse Blanket Service
Cleaning, Repair, and Waterproofing

2024 REVISED PRICING
 
 
 

Venmo  Alan-Middleton-6 Payment Terms

        Al - (919) 753-5042 Due upon receipt

Description

LAUNDRY SERVICES

Launder Blanket

Launder Sheet /Coolers / Liners

Launder  Neck Wrap or Attached Neck Wrap

Waterproof Blanket or Sheet

Waterproof Neck Wrap, Attached Necks & Mini Blankets

 

REPAIRS

Small Patch Estimate

Large Patch Estimate

Re-attach Strap (each)

Replace Strap (each)

Miscellaneous Sewing - Usually $10   +/-

Other Repairs as needed   - $10 Minimun

Hardware (Snaps, Rings, Buckles) - Varies with Hardware

www.horseblanketservice.com    Horseshuttle@gmail.com

 865 Sweetbriar Road, Angier, NC 27501         (919) 753-5042    

OTHER SERVICES

Mini Blankets

Saddle Pads

Returned checks will have a processing fee of $25.00.

Make all checks payable to AT Your Service

Thank you for your business!


