



Invoice #: 2024

AT Your Service Horse Blanket Service

Cleaning, Repair, and Waterproofing

623 Sweetbriar Road, Angier, NC 27501

To: **2024 REVISED PRICING**

Venmo Alan-Middleton-6

Payment Terms

AI - (919) 753-5042 www.PayPal.me/horseshuttle	Due upon receipt	
--	------------------	--

Qty	Description	Unit Price	Line Total
	LAUNDRY SERVICES		
	Launder Blanket	20.00	
	Launder Sheet /Coolers / Liners	15.00	
	Launder Neck Wrap or Attached Neck Wrap	5.00	
	Waterproof Blanket or Sheet	20.00	
	Waterproof Neck Wrap, Attached Necks & Mini Blankets	5.00	
	REPAIRS		
	Small Patch Estimate	10.00	
	Large Patch Estimate	16.00	
	Re-attach Strap (each)	10.00	
	Replace Strap (each)	18.00	
	Miscellaneous Sewing - Usually \$10 +/-		
	Other Repairs as needed - \$10 Minimun		
	Hardware (Snaps, Rings, Buckles) - Varies with Hardware		
	OTHER SERVICES		
	Mini Blankets	10.00	
	Saddle Pads	8.00	
	Returned checks will have a processing fee of \$25.00.		



Subtotal \$ -

Make all checks payable to <u>AT Your Service</u> Thank you for your business!

865 Sweetbriar Road, Angier, NC 27501

(919) 753-5042